CENTRAL NEVADA REGIONAL WATER AUTHORITY

BOARD OF DIRECTORS

April 2014

Norm Frey

3975 Reno Highway

Fallon, NV 89406

Ph: 775-867-3975

Email: normfrey@phonewave.net

Pete Olsen, Commissioner

155 N. Taylor Street, Suite 110
Fallon, NV 89406

Ph: 775-423-4092

Cell Ph: 775-427-7995

Email: polsen@cccomm.net

Bjorn (BJ) Selinder

2220 Trails End Road
Fallon, NV 89406

Ph: 775-423-2673

Cell Ph: 775-427-4365
Email: bjorn@selinder.net

Demar Dahl, Commissioner
569 Court Street

Elko, NV 89801

Ph: 775-752-3806

Cell Ph: 775-741-4168

Fax: 775-428-2898

Email: demar@demardahl.com

Grant Gerber, Commissioner

491 4th Street

Elko, NV 89801

Ph: 775-738-9258

Cell Ph: 775-934-7507

Email: ggerber@elkocountynv.net

Nancy Boland, Commissioner
P.O. Box 517

Goldfield, NV 89013-0517
Ph: 775-937-2291

Email: escomm2@citlink.net
John Maurer
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EXHIBIT D-2 - LANDS
Document consists of 4 pages.
Entire exhibit provided.
Meeting Date: 04-24-14
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HC 72 Box 11502

Dyer, NV 89010

Ph: 775-572-3302

Fax: 775-572-3144

Email: johnandval@veawb.coop

Ed Mueller

PO Box 490

Goldfield, NV 89013

Ph: 704-855-7020

Email: muellered@msn.com

Jim Gallagher

HC 62 Box 62143

Eureka, NV 89316

Ph: 775-237-5557

Fax: 775-237-5557

Cell Ph: 775-233-3342
Email: jgeu45@gmail.com

Marty Plaskett

P.O. Box 10

Eureka, NV 89316

Ph: 775-237-7777

Fax: 775-237-7337

Email: diamondvalleyhay@gmail.com

Jim Ithurralde, Commissioner
PO Box 26

Eureka, NV 89316

Ph: 775-237-5636

Fax: 775-237-5636

Email: basgboy@gmail.com

Steve Stienmetz, Commissioner

315 S. Humboldt Street

Battle Mountain, NV 89820

Cell Ph: 775-455-6833

Email: sstienmetz@landercountynv.org

Patsy Waits, Commissioner

P.O. Box 504

Austin, NV 89310

Ph: 775-964-1033

Email: pwaits@Ilandercountynv.org

Ray Williams, Jr.
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P.O. Box 111

Austin, NV 89310

Ph: 775-964-2301

Email: rwilliams3c@gmail.com

Andrew “Butch” Borasky, Commissioner
2100 E. Walt Williams Drive, Suite 100
Pahrump, Nevada 89048

Ph: 775-751-7075

Email: aborasky@co.nye.nv.us

Midge Carver, Member

Nye County Water District

HC Box 5400

Round Mountain, NV 89045
Ph: 775-377-2175

Fax: 775-377-2275

Email: rcarveranch@hughes.net

Joni Eastley, Chairwoman

Central Nevada Regional Water Authority
PO Box 1729

Tonopah, NV 89049

Ph: 775-482-8189

Cell Ph: 775-482-4533

Fax: 775-482-8568

Email: castle@Inett.com

James Evans, Director

Pershing County Planning & Building Dept.
P.O. Box 1656

Lovelock, NV 89419

Ph: 775-273-2700

Cell Ph: 775-741-1200

Fax: 775-273-3617

Email: jevans@pershingcounty.net

Roger Mancebo

P.O. Box 188

Lovelock, NV 89419

Ph: 775-273-2342

Email: rmancebo@gbis.com
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Carol Shank, Commissioner

P.O. Drawer E

Lovelock, NV 89419

Ph: 775-273-2343

Email: kwesner@pershingcounty.net

Bill Butts, Member

White Pine County Water Advisory Board
HC 33 Box 33411

Ely, NV 89301

Ph: 775-289-4452

Email: wbutts@mwpower.net

Laurie Carson, Commissioner
953 Campton Street

Ely, NV 89301

Ph: 775-238-0536

Cell Ph: 702-249-4329
Email: Carsondme@aol.com

Gary Perea, Vice Chairman

Central Nevada Regional Water Authority
Ph: 775-234-7300

Cell Ph: 775-761-6128

Email: gary_perea@hotmail.com

Steve Bradhurst, Executive Director
Central Nevada Regional Water Authority
PO Box 1510

Reno, Nevada 89505

Ph: 775-747-2038

Cell Ph: 775-846-4410

Email: sbradhurst@gmail.com
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